
VISIT WALES GRADED

SERVICED ACCOMMODATION LLANDUDNO 
(As 11th Dec 2024)

Establishment Address Postcode Tel Star Designator Email

Adcote House 10 Deganwy Avenue LL30 2YB 01492 871100 4 Star Guest House info@adcotehouse.co.uk

Arvon House 18 Arvon Avenue LL30 2DY 01492 878121 3 Star Guest Accommodation info@arvonhouse.co.uk

Bay Court North Promenade LL30 2LP 01492 877356 3 Star Guest Accommodation reception@baycourt-llandudno.com

Beachside Guesthouse 12 South Parade LL30 2LN 01492 877369 4 Star Guest House info@beachsidellandudno.co.uk

Belmont Hotel 21 North Parade LL30 2LP 01492 499600 4 Star Hotel nic.rowland@everbrightgroup.co.uk

Between The Bays Gloddaeth Avenue LL30 2DN 01492 877752 5 Star Guest House stay@betweenthebays.co.uk

Bodysgallen Hall & Spa The Royal Welsh Way LL30 1RS 01492 584466 4 Star Country House Hotel info@bodysgallen.com

Branstone Guest House 14 Llewelyn Avenue LL30 2ER 01492 876448 3 Star B&B dawnmack67@live.co.uk

Broadway Hotel Mostyn Broadway LL30 1YL 01492 876398 3 Star Small Hotel info@aluam.co.uk

Burleigh House 74 Church Walks LL30 2HD 01492 875946 4 Star Guest House contact@burleighhouse.co.uk

Cedar Lodge Guest House 7 Deganwy Avenue LL30 2YB 01492 877730 3 Star B&B cedarlodge.llandudno@gmail.com

Christleton House 15 Llewelyn House LL30 2ER 01492 701876 4 Star Hotel reservations@christletonhouse.co.uk

Clifton Villa Guest House 28 Chapel Street LL30 2SY 01492 877697 4 Star Guest House bookings@bandbllandudno.co.uk

Del Mar B&B 12 Deganwy Avenue LL30 2YB 01492 877492 4 Star B&B info@del-mar.co.uk

Dunoon Hotel Gloddaeth Street LL30 2DW 01492 860787 4 Star Hotel reservations@dunoonhotel.co.uk

Elm Tree 24 North Parade LL30 2LP 01492 339871 4 Star Guest Accommodation lesposito@elmtreehotel.co.uk

Empire Hotel Church Walks LL30 2HE 01492 860555 4 Star Hotel reservations@empirehotel.co.uk

Escape - Boutique B&B 48 Church Walks LL30 2HL 01492 877776 5 Star Guest Accommodation info@escapebandb.co.uk

Esplanade Hotel Glanymor Parade, Promenade LL30 2LL 01970 636333 3 Star Hotel reception@esplanadellandudno.com

Evans Hotel 1 Charlton Street LL30 2AA 01492 860784 2 Star Hotel admin@evanshotel.co.uk

Four Oaks Hotel 1-4 Penrhyn Crescent LL30 1AY 01492 876506 2 Star Hotel fouroakshotel1-4@outlook.com

Four Saints Brig Y Don Hotel 14 - 15 Gloddaeth Crescent LL30 2XS 01492 877319 3 Star Hotel dr.shoukry@4saintshotels.co.uk

Frosty Towers B&B The Promenade, 4 Craig y Don Parade LL30 1BG 01492 875313 4 Star B&B frosty61@btinternet.com

Glenthorne 2 York Road LL30 2EF 01492 879591 4 Star Guest House rberw@aol.com

Granby House B & B 9 Deganwy Avenue LL30 2YB 01492 877055 3 Star Guest House stay@accommodationllandudno.co.uk

Hen-Dy 10 North Parade LL30 2LP 01492 876184 4 Star B&B hen-dy@outlook.com

Imperial Hotel Vaughan Street, Promenade LL30 1AP 01492 877466 4 Star Hotel reception@theimperial.co.uk

Laburnum Lodge 58 Church Walks LL30 2HL 01492 877012 5 Star Guest Accommodation sspatiar@hotmail.com



Llandudno Bay Hotel East Parade LL30 1BE 01492 499500 4 Star Hotel nic.rowland@everbrightgroup.co.uk

Llandudno Hostel 14 Charlton Street LL30 2AA 01492 877430 Approved Hostel info@llandudnohostel.co.uk

Lymehurst B & B 5 St Andrews Place LL30 2YR 01492 878631 4 Star B&B lymehurst@live.co.uk

Min y Don Guest House North Parade LL30 2LP 01492 876511 4 Star Guest House enquiries@minydon.wales

Morlea Guest House 13 Deganwy Avenue LL30 2YB 01492 875152 3 Star B&B info@morleahotel.co.uk

Osborne House 17 North Parade LL30 2LP 01492 860555 4 Star Town House Hotel sales@osbornehouse.com

Promenâd B&B 9 Mostyn Crescent LL30 1AR 01492 870998 4 Star Guest Accommodation info@promenad.co.uk

Rosaire Guest House 2 St Seiriols Road LL30 2YY 01492 877677 4 Star Guest Accommodation rosaireguesthouse@outlook.com

St George's Hotel The Promenade LL30 2LG 01492 877544 4 Star Hotel sales@stgeorgeswales.co.uk

St Hilary The Promenade, 16 Craig y Don Parade LL30 1BG 01492 875551 4 Star Guest House info@sthilaryhotel.co.uk

Sunnycroft Hotel 4 Claremont Road LL30 2UF 01492 876882 4 star Hotel info@sunnycroftllandudno.co.uk

The Capri Guest House 70 Church Walks LL30 2HG 01492 871277 4 Star Guest Accommodation thecapriguesthouse@gmail.com

The Clovelly 13 South Parade LL30 2LN 01492 879502 4 Star Guest Accommodation theclovelly@btconnect.com

The Grafton 14 Craig Y Don LL30 1BG 01492 860054 4 Star B&B info@thegraftonhotel.com

The Montclare and Cumberland 4 North Parade LL30 2LP 01492 877061 4 Star Guest Accommodation info@montclarecumberland.co.uk

The Rosedene 10 Arvon Avenue LL30 2DY 01492 876491 Hotel info@therosedene.co.uk

The Stella Historic Llandudno B&B 64 Church Walks LL30 2HG 07946 830146 B&B info@stellallandudno.com

The View Guest House 26 North Parade LL30 2LP 01492 874987 4 Star Guest House theviewguesthouse@outlook.com

The Wilton 14 South Parade LL30 2LN 01492 878343 4 Star Guest Accommodation info@wiltonhotel.com

Tynedale Hotel Gloddaeth Crescent, Central Promenade LL30 2XS 01492 877426 4 Star Hotel enquiries@tynedalehotel.co.uk

Winchmore Hotel 7/8 Mostyn Crescent, Central Promenade LL30 1AR 01492 877458 3 Star Hotel winchmore.hotel@gmail.com


